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South Jersey Race Timing
SJTiming.Com

2nd ANNUAL MERCHANTVILLE TURKEY
TROT 5K

Merchantville, NJ November 22 2018

                                                                                                                              
   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Guntime Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1   125 Huy Nguyen          M    17 MERCHANTVILL NJ   18:22  5:55    MALE Winner     1/100  M  
    2   156 Jacob Smeltzer      M    20 MERCHANTVILL NJ   18:41  6:01     2nd Male       2/100  M  
    3    93 Nhat Le             M    16 MERCHANTVILL NJ   19:07  6:10     3rd Male       3/100  M  
    4   157 Mark Smeltzer       M    16 MERCHANTVILL NJ   19:09  6:10   1/4    M16-19    4/100  M  
    5    78 Anthony Howard      M    15 MERCHANTVILL NJ   19:19  6:13   1/14   M11-15    5/100  M  
    6    77 Jamie Hershberger   M    46 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   20:07  6:29   1/19   M40-49    6/100  M  
    7   170 Ken Travis          M    59 MERCHANTVILL NJ   20:25  6:35   1/8    M50-59    7/100  M  
    8   169 Jordan Thach        M    15 MERCHANTVILL NJ   20:49  6:42   2/14   M11-15    8/100  M  
    9   147 Megan Schweitzer    F    38 MERCHANTVILL NJ   21:02  6:46   FEMALE Winner    1/97   F  
   10   126 Lenny Nguyen        M    17 MERCHANTVILL NJ   21:05  6:47   2/4    M16-19    9/100  M  

    
   11   202 Nathan Huddell      M    33 PHILA        PA   21:29  6:55   1/24   M30-39   10/100  M  
   12   208 Jenae Strader       F    41 BELMONT HILL PA   21:32  6:56    2nd Female      2/97   F  
   13   118 Trever Miller       M    51 HADDONFIELD  NJ   21:33  6:57   2/8    M50-59   11/100  M  
   14   234 Joey Murtin         M    57 MERCHANT     NJ   21:38  6:58   3/8    M50-59   12/100  M  
   15    85 Mike Kelly          M    31 AUDUBON      NJ   22:05  7:07   2/24   M30-39   13/100  M  
   16    56 Craig Dombrosky     M    59 BERLIN       NJ   22:09  7:08   4/8    M50-59   14/100  M  
   17   171 Joshua Treusch      M    27 MERCHANTVILL NJ   22:17  7:11   1/7    M20-29   15/100  M  
   18    24 Anastasia Bowes     F    22 CHERRY HILL  NJ   22:19  7:11     3rd Female     3/97   F  
   19   132 Anthony Perno       M    42 MERCHANTVILL NJ   22:23  7:13   2/19   M40-49   16/100  M  
   20    89 Andy Lam            M    14 MERCHANTVILL NJ   22:27  7:14   3/14   M11-15   17/100  M  

    
   21    70 George Gusrang      M    65 RIVERSIDE    NJ   22:34  7:16   1/8    M60+     18/100  M  
   22   218 Alice Cooper        F    23 PENNSAUK     NJ   22:57  7:24   1/11   F20-29    4/97   F  
   23    95 Will Lovelidge      M    12 MERCHANTVILL NJ   22:59  7:24   4/14   M11-15   19/100  M  
   24   161 Bob Stocker         M    44 MERCHANTVILL NJ   23:13  7:29   3/19   M40-49   20/100  M  
   25   162 Mira Stocker        F    14 MERCHANTVILL NJ   23:13  7:29   1/4    F11-15    5/97   F  
   26    76 Miles Hassinger     M     7 MERCHANTVILL NJ   23:25  7:33   1/13   M10&UND  21/100  M  
   27    80 Bridgette Jenkins   F    32 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   23:33  7:35   1/33   F30-39    6/97   F  
   28   112 Miriam Meister      F    36 MERCHANTVILL NJ   23:39  7:37   2/33   F30-39    7/97   F  
   29   195 Kylie Rivera        F    29 PENNSAUKEN   NJ   23:54  7:42   2/11   F20-29    8/97   F  
   30   152 Eric Shadle         M    36 MERCHANTVILL NJ   23:55  7:42   3/24   M30-39   22/100  M  

    
   31   225 Pam Kosick          F    37 PHILA        PA   24:00  7:44   3/33   F30-39    9/97   F  
   32    18 Chris Baldwin       M    39 CHARLESTOWN  MA   24:01  7:44   4/24   M30-39   23/100  M  
   33    68 Natalie Guertler    F    40 MERCHANTVILL NJ   24:03  7:45   1/25   F40-49   10/97   F  
   34   140 Patrick Rodio       M    46 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   24:16  7:49   4/19   M40-49   24/100  M  
   35   203 Ericka Moore        F    43 CINNAMINNSO  NJ   24:30  7:53   2/25   F40-49   11/97   F  
   36   201 Emily Huddell       F    37 HADDON TWP   NJ   24:34  7:55   4/33   F30-39   12/97   F  
   37   205 Kim Jantz           F    47 DELANCO      NJ   24:34  7:55   3/25   F40-49   13/97   F  
   38   204 Lizzie Desantis     F    31 WANAQUE      NJ   24:36  7:56   5/33   F30-39   14/97   F  
   39    21 Allison Bernard     F    31 MERCHANTVILL NJ   24:37  7:56   6/33   F30-39   15/97   F  
   40   186 Sara Ziegler        F    26 MERCHANTVILL NJ   25:10  8:06   3/11   F20-29   16/97   F  

    
   41   228 Jeff Bealer         M    37 PALMYRA      NJ   25:14  8:08   5/24   M30-39   25/100  M  
   42   182 Emily Wood          F    42 MERCHANTVILL NJ   25:19  8:09   4/25   F40-49   17/97   F  
   43    39 Brian Callaway      M    33 MERCHANTVILL NJ   25:22  8:10   6/24   M30-39   26/100  M  
   44   146 Jason Schweitzer    M    38 MERCHANTVILL NJ   25:28  8:12   7/24   M30-39   27/100  M  
   45    74 Logan Hammell       M    11 RIVERTON     NJ   25:33  8:14   5/14   M11-15   28/100  M  
   46    38 Tracey Cadorette    F    45 MERCHANTVILL NJ   25:39  8:16   5/25   F40-49   18/97   F  
   47    79 Stephen Huvane      M    30 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   25:48  8:19   8/24   M30-39   29/100  M  
   48   102 Caitlyn Manning     F    26 HADDONFIELD  NJ   25:48  8:19   4/11   F20-29   19/97   F  
   49   219 Nick Marchione      M    22 BLUE ANCHOR  NJ   25:55  8:21   2/7    M20-29   30/100  M  
   50   227 Michael Cortese     M    35 MERCHANT     NJ   25:58  8:22   9/24   M30-39   31/100  M  

 

 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Guntime Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
   51   226 Meredith Cortese    F    35 MERCHANT     NJ   25:59  8:22   7/33   F30-39   20/97   F  
   52    84 Lauren Jordon       F    41 RIVERTON     NJ   25:59  8:22   6/25   F40-49   21/97   F  

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=8_AypSjLILw&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results?eventID=36180
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   53    19 Trent Baldwin       M    11 PENNSAUKEN   NJ   26:05  8:24   6/14   M11-15   32/100  M  
   54    22 Christopher Blessin M    46 MORRISVILLE  PA   26:12  8:26   5/19   M40-49   33/100  M  
   55   200 Susan Patton        F    38 KILLEEN      TX   26:14  8:27   8/33   F30-39   22/97   F  
   56   177 Tate Westervelt     M    10 MERCHANTVILL NJ   26:14  8:27   2/13   M10&UND  34/100  M  
   57   129 Jared Ostroski      M    39 MERCHANTVILL NJ   26:14  8:27  10/24   M30-39   35/100  M  
   58   151 Stephanie Segrest   F    41 RIVERTON     NJ   26:29  8:32   7/25   F40-49   23/97   F  
   59   160 Milan Stocker       M    11 MERCHANTVILL NJ   26:35  8:34   7/14   M11-15   36/100  M  
   60   149 Justin Seeling      M    31 MERCHANTVILL NJ   26:36  8:34  11/24   M30-39   37/100  M  

    
   61    17 Elizabeth Baldwin   F    36 PENNSAUKEN   NJ   26:39  8:35   9/33   F30-39   24/97   F  
   62   109 Sara Brynn McAuley  F    17 MERCHANTVILL NJ   26:43  8:36   1/1    F16-19   25/97   F  
   63   123 Christian Napoli    M    12 MERCHANTVILL NJ   26:50  8:39   8/14   M11-15   38/100  M  
   64    43 Evan Ciavarelli     M    15 MERCHANTVILL NJ   26:55  8:40   9/14   M11-15   39/100  M  
   65   122 Andrew Napoli       M    42 MERCHANTVILL NJ   27:01  8:42   6/19   M40-49   40/100  M  
   66   176 Nicole Westervelt   F    44 MERCHANTVILL NJ   27:02  8:43   8/25   F40-49   26/97   F  
   67   155 Tammy Sherlock      F    41 RIVERTON     NJ   27:03  8:43   9/25   F40-49   27/97   F  
   68   144 Michael Santosuosso M    34 MERCHANTVILL NJ   27:03  8:43  12/24   M30-39   41/100  M  
   69   154 Tara Sharp          F    41 RIVERTON     NJ   27:03  8:43  10/25   F40-49   28/97   F  
   70    87 Nicole Kulyk        F    31 RIVERTON     NJ   27:15  8:47  10/33   F30-39   29/97   F  

    
   71   232 Shannon Diggs       M    34 PENNSAUK     NJ   27:46  8:57  13/24   M30-39   42/100  M  
   72   239 John Murphy         M    21 MERCHANTVILL NJ   27:47  8:57   3/7    M20-29   43/100  M  
   73    69 Nathan Guertler     M    13 MERCHANTVILL NJ   27:48  8:57  10/14   M11-15   44/100  M  
   74    63 Heather Francis     F    20 BURLINGTON   NJ   27:58  9:01   5/11   F20-29   30/97   F  
   75   178 Bryce Westervelt    F    11 MERCHANTVILL NJ   28:00  9:01   2/4    F11-15   31/97   F  
   76    10 Michelle Andre      F    42 CLAYTON      NJ   28:05  9:03  11/25   F40-49   32/97   F  
   77   230 Patrick McFadden    M    59 PENNSAUK     NJ   28:06  9:03   5/8    M50-59   45/100  M  
   78    44 Michelle Cirilli    F    35 PENNSAUKEN   NJ   28:09  9:04  11/33   F30-39   33/97   F  
   79    34 Kyle Brubaker       M    40 CHERRY HILL  NJ   28:16  9:06   7/19   M40-49   46/100  M  
   80   211 Deelan Walsh        M    08 MERCHANT     NJ   28:19  9:07   3/13   M10&UND  47/100  M  

    
   81   172 Alfred Trubin       M    35 CHERRY HILL  NJ   28:21  9:08  14/24   M30-39   48/100  M  
   82   210 Daniel Walsh        M    10 MERCHANT     NJ   28:27  9:10   4/13   M10&UND  49/100  M  
   83    37 John Cadorette      M    12 MERCHANTVILL NJ   28:30  9:11  11/14   M11-15   50/100  M  
   84     6 Elizabeth Aleksiejc F    36 MERCHANTVILL NJ   28:36  9:13  12/33   F30-39   34/97   F  
   85   150 Albert Segrest      M    41 RIVERTON     NJ   28:40  9:14   8/19   M40-49   51/100  M  
   86   184 Thomas Wood         M    70 MERCHANTVILL NJ   28:42  9:15   2/8    M60+     52/100  M  
   87   221 Claire Higgins      F    24 MERCHANT     NJ   28:47  9:16   6/11   F20-29   35/97   F  
   88    61 Matthew Fair        M    34 MERCHANTVILL NJ   28:49  9:17  15/24   M30-39   53/100  M  
   89   214 Aimee Wodkocher     F    32 PENNSAUK     NJ   28:50  9:17  13/33   F30-39   36/97   F  
   90   237 Gary Sullivan       M    43 MAGNOLIA     NJ   29:02  9:21   9/19   M40-49   54/100  M  

    
   91   222 Eamonn Walsh        M    08 CINNAMINSON  NJ   29:03  9:21   5/13   M10&UND  55/100  M  
   92   183 Shane Wood          M    11 MERCHANTVILL NJ   29:05  9:22  12/14   M11-15   56/100  M  
   93     2 Cameron Ache        M     7 NEWTOWN      CT   29:12  9:24   6/13   M10&UND  57/100  M  
   94   190 Martin Molina       M    14 JACKSONSVILL FL   29:17  9:26  13/14   M11-15   58/100  M  
   95   189 Saul Molina         M    39 JACKSONSVILL FL   29:17  9:26  16/24   M30-39   59/100  M  
   96     7 Toni Amodei         F    37 MERCHANTVILL NJ   29:19  9:26  14/33   F30-39   37/97   F  
   97    62 Victoria Forrest    F    31 MARLTON      NJ   29:30  9:30  15/33   F30-39   38/97   F  
   98    73 Danielle Hammell    F    37 RIVERTON     NJ   29:31  9:30  16/33   F30-39   39/97   F  
   99   199 Francesco Finazzo   M    10 MERCHANT     NJ   29:42  9:34   7/13   M10&UND  60/100  M  
  100    58 Felicia Dunsmuir    F    38 MERCHANTVILL NJ   29:42  9:34  17/33   F30-39   40/97   F  

 

 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Guntime Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
  101    57 Cory Dunsmuir       M    40 MERCHANTVILL NJ   29:43  9:34  10/19   M40-49   61/100  M  
  102   143 Da Vinci Royal      M    41 MERCHANTVILL NJ   29:47  9:35  11/19   M40-49   62/100  M  
  103   229 Michelle Johnson    F    26 BORDENTOWN   NJ   29:50  9:36   7/11   F20-29   41/97   F  
  104    59 Patrick Dymond      M    33 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   29:50  9:36  17/24   M30-39   63/100  M  
  105    83 Lisa Jordan         F    52 HADDONFIELD  NJ   29:53  9:37   1/7    F50-59   42/97   F  
  106    94 Thomas Lim          M    16 MERCHANTVILL NJ   29:57  9:39   3/4    M16-19   64/100  M  
  107   106 Corey McAndrew      F    33 MERCHANTVILL NJ   30:02  9:40  18/33   F30-39   43/97   F  
  108   107 Mark McAndrew       M    64 MOUNT EPHRAI NJ   30:04  9:41   3/8    M60+     65/100  M  
  109     4 Warren Ache         M     9 NEWTOWN      CT   30:04  9:41   8/13   M10&UND  66/100  M  
  110   105 Cathy Mason         F    56 CHERRY HILL  NJ   30:06  9:42   2/7    F50-59   44/97   F  

   
  111    40 Kayla Callaway      F    36 MERCHANTVILL NJ   30:07  9:42  19/33   F30-39   45/97   F  
  112   175 Matt Weiner         M    33 COLUMBUS     OH   30:14  9:44  18/24   M30-39   67/100  M  
  113   115 Susan Millenky      F    34 NEW YORK     NY   30:14  9:44  20/33   F30-39   46/97   F  
  114    55 Jennifer Dolan      F    41 MERCHANTVILL NJ   30:18  9:46  12/25   F40-49   47/97   F  
  115   194 Steve Pinsky        M    61 WESTMONT     NJ   30:41  9:53   4/8    M60+     68/100  M  
  116   163 Anjali Stocker      F    44 MERCHANTVILL NJ   30:42  9:53  13/25   F40-49   48/97   F  
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  117    15 Jeff Baldwin        M    34 CHERRY HILL  NJ   30:55  9:57  19/24   M30-39   69/100  M  
  118   213 Erin Calderon       F    24 PENNSAUK     NJ   31:08 10:02   8/11   F20-29   49/97   F  
  119   116 Joe Miller          M    24 MOUNT HOLLY  NJ   31:20 10:05   4/7    M20-29   70/100  M  
  120   117 Lenee Miller        F    54 MARLTON      NJ   31:20 10:05   3/7    F50-59   50/97   F  

   
  121    99 Danielle MacEy      F    24 RIVERTON     NJ   31:20 10:06   9/11   F20-29   51/97   F  
  122   100 Paul MacEy          M    56 RIVERTON     NJ   31:21 10:06   6/8    M50-59   71/100  M  
  123    66 Eric Goonan         M    26 MERCHANTVILL NJ   31:23 10:06   5/7    M20-29   72/100  M  
  124   113 Susan Melograna     F    41 CHERRY HILL  NJ   31:24 10:07  14/25   F40-49   52/97   F  
  125    47 Lindsay Cook        F    29 MERCHANTVILL NJ   31:33 10:10  10/11   F20-29   53/97   F  
  126   148 Emily Seeling       F    36 MERCHANTVILL NJ   31:42 10:12  21/33   F30-39   54/97   F  
  127   111 Andrew McLoone      M    39 MERCHANTVILL NJ   31:46 10:14  20/24   M30-39   73/100  M  
  128    12 Leslie Arena        F    53 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   31:48 10:14   4/7    F50-59   55/97   F  
  129     3 Nicole Ache         F    39 NEWTOWN      CT   31:55 10:17  22/33   F30-39   56/97   F  
  130   240 Angel Rodriguez     M    23 MERCHANT     NJ   32:01 10:19   6/7    M20-29   74/100  M  

   
  131     1 Vivian Ache         F     5 NEWTOWN      CT   32:06 10:20   1/9    F10&UND  57/97   F  
  132    97 Abigail Lovelidge   F    10 MERCHANTVILL NJ   32:14 10:23   2/9    F10&UND  58/97   F  
  133    36 John Cadorette      M    45 MERCHANTVILL NJ   32:18 10:24  12/19   M40-49   75/100  M  
  134   138 Meghan Quinn        F    39 RIVERTON     NJ   32:20 10:25  23/33   F30-39   59/97   F  
  135   197 Kelly Conroy        F    14 MERCHANT     NJ   32:21 10:25   3/4    F11-15   60/97   F  
  136    35 Jaime Byrne         F    38 RIVERTON     NJ   32:21 10:25  24/33   F30-39   61/97   F  
  137   158 Mary Ellen Stasko   F    39 RIVERTON     NJ   32:21 10:25  25/33   F30-39   62/97   F  
  138   174 Susan Walker        F    40 RIVERTON     NJ   32:21 10:25  15/25   F40-49   63/97   F  
  139   196 Joseph Conroy       M    48 MERCHANT     NJ   32:23 10:26  13/19   M40-49   76/100  M  
  140     8 Charles Andrada     M    36 MERCHANTVILL NJ   32:25 10:26  21/24   M30-39   77/100  M  

   
  141   124 Jason Neri          M    44 MERCHANTVILL NJ   32:26 10:27  14/19   M40-49   78/100  M  
  142   198 Linda Vendeizo      F    44 MERCHANT     NJ   32:27 10:27  16/25   F40-49   64/97   F  
  143    13 Meghan Armani       F    47 PHILADELPHIA PA   32:32 10:29  17/25   F40-49   65/97   F  
  144   192 Keira Wackes        F    08 MERCHANT     NJ   32:53 10:35   3/9    F10&UND  66/97   F  
  145   217 Maggie Frombach     F    09 PENNSAUK     NJ   33:04 10:39   4/9    F10&UND  67/97   F  
  146   191 John Wackes         M    43 MERCHANT     NJ   33:04 10:39  15/19   M40-49   79/100  M  
  147   224 John Kosick         M    42 MERCHANT     NJ   33:12 10:41  16/19   M40-49   80/100  M  
  148    96 Christian Lovelidge M     8 MERCHANTVILL NJ   33:16 10:43   9/13   M10&UND  81/100  M  
  149   131 Jennifer Perno      F    43 MERCHANTVILL NJ   33:23 10:45  18/25   F40-49   68/97   F  
  150    52 Danielle Dimedio    F    35 RIVERTON     NJ   33:31 10:48  26/33   F30-39   69/97   F  

 

 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Guntime Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
  151    71 Kristina Hall       F    37 RIVERTON     NJ   33:31 10:48  27/33   F30-39   70/97   F  
  152    32 Marlena Brown       F    49 MERCHANTVILL NJ   33:34 10:49  19/25   F40-49   71/97   F  
  153   173 Jennifer Voiro      F    38 MAPLE SHADE  NJ   33:38 10:50  28/33   F30-39   72/97   F  
  154   209 Kevin Walsh         M    45 MERCHANT     NJ   33:52 10:54  17/19   M40-49   82/100  M  
  155   223 Cillian Walsh       M    07 CINNAMINSON  NJ   33:54 10:55  10/13   M10&UND  83/100  M  
  156   168 James Thach         M    17 MERCHANTVILL NJ   34:01 10:57   4/4    M16-19   84/100  M  
  157    50 Madison Croge       F     7 CHERRY HILL  NJ   34:11 11:00   5/9    F10&UND  73/97   F  
  158    49 Kendra Croge        F    45 CHERRY HILL  NJ   34:11 11:00  20/25   F40-49   74/97   F  
  159   238 Rachel Bennett      F    36 MERCHANT     NJ   34:32 11:07  29/33   F30-39   75/97   F  
  160   121 Rosemary Napoli     F    42 MERCHANTVILL NJ   34:43 11:11  21/25   F40-49   76/97   F  

   
  161    72 Mia Hammell         F     8 RIVERTON     NJ   34:43 11:11   6/9    F10&UND  77/97   F  
  162   153 Bethany Shadle      F    37 MERCHANTVILL NJ   34:44 11:11  30/33   F30-39   78/97   F  
  163    54 Susan Dmochowski    F    59 RIVERSIDE    NJ   34:47 11:12   5/7    F50-59   79/97   F  
  164    91 Lynn Larsen         F    50 MERCHANTVILL NJ   34:58 11:16   6/7    F50-59   80/97   F  
  165   233 Morrie Fields       M    36 MERCHANT     NJ   35:11 11:20  22/24   M30-39   85/100  M  
  166    31 Brian Broccoli      M    48 MERCHANTVILL NJ   35:22 11:23  18/19   M40-49   86/100  M  
  167   164 Dannette Strader    F    72 MERCHANTVILL NJ   36:13 11:40   1/4    F60+     81/97   F  
  168    28 Massimo Broccoli    M     9 MERCHANTVILL NJ   36:18 11:41  11/13   M10&UND  87/100  M  
  169   193 Luke Wackes         M    10 MERCHANTVILE NJ   36:18 11:41  12/13   M10&UND  88/100  M  
  170   120 Julian Napoli       M    10 MERCHANTVILL NJ   36:25 11:43  13/13   M10&UND  89/100  M  

   
  171   108 Phil McAuley        M    59 MERCHANTVILL NJ   36:28 11:45   7/8    M50-59   90/100  M  
  172   231 Caroline Brennan    F    09 MERCHANT     NJ   36:36 11:47   7/9    F10&UND  82/97   F  
  173    25 Ted Brennan         M    39 MERCHANTVILL NJ   36:37 11:47  23/24   M30-39   91/100  M  
  174    20 James Benjamin      M    43 CHERRY HILL  NJ   36:52 11:52  19/19   M40-49   92/100  M  
  175    64 Marla Gerber        F    54 CHERRY HILL  NJ   37:31 12:05   7/7    F50-59   83/97   F  
  176    42 Christy Lambert Cia F    44 MERCHANTVILL NJ   37:43 12:09  22/25   F40-49   84/97   F  
  177   104 Helen Martin        F    34 MERCHANTVILL NJ   38:22 12:21  31/33   F30-39   85/97   F  
  178    27 Sophia Broccoli     F     6 MERCHANTVILL NJ   38:44 12:28   8/9    F10&UND  86/97   F  
  179    26 Stephanie Broccoli  F    43 MERCHANTVILL NJ   38:44 12:28  23/25   F40-49   87/97   F  
  180   215 Christina Kuppler   F    32 PENNSAUK     NJ   39:33 12:44  32/33   F30-39   88/97   F  
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  181   128 Norman Ostroff      M    72 CHERRY HILL  NJ   39:33 12:44   5/8    M60+     93/100  M  
  182   137 Michele Ponente     F    63 PHILADELPHIA PA   39:33 12:44   2/4    F60+     89/97   F  
  183   212 Mike Rowand         M    70 PENNSAUK     NJ   40:54 13:10   6/8    M60+     94/100  M  
  184   236 Roselyn Chiyezhan   F    26 MT LAUREL    NJ   40:58 13:11  11/11   F20-29   90/97   F  
  185   235 Adam Chiyezhan      M    23 MT LAUREL    NJ   40:58 13:12   7/7    M20-29   95/100  M  
  186   188 Tito Alban          M    11 JACKSONVILL  FL   41:20 13:19  14/14   M11-15   96/100  M  
  187   187 Giustavo Alban      M    39 JACKSONVILLE FL   41:22 13:19  24/24   M30-39   97/100  M  
  188   216 Kayla Fillman       F    11 PENNSAUK     NJ   41:47 13:27   4/4    F11-15   91/97   F  
  189   220 Todd Larrabee       M    56 RICHMOND     VA   42:13 13:36   8/8    M50-59   98/100  M  
  190   136 Courtney Pinto      F    41 MERCHANTVILL NJ   50:49 16:22  24/25   F40-49   92/97   F  

   
  191   134 Daisy Pinto         F     9 MERCHANTVILL NJ   50:49 16:22   9/9    F10&UND  93/97   F  
  192   110 Ann Marie McCusker  F    48 MERCHANTVILL NJ   52:25 16:53  25/25   F40-49   94/97   F  
  193    33 Billie Brown        F    33 WOODBURY     NJ   52:25 16:53  33/33   F30-39   95/97   F  
  194   141 Jim Rost            M    72 PENNSAUKEN   NJ   54:27 17:32   7/8    M60+     99/100  M  
  195    90 Bill Lammey         M    72 MERCHANTVILL NJ   54:28 17:32   8/8    M60+    100/100  M  
  196    11 Evelyn Andre        F    62 PENNSAUKEN   NJ   55:13 17:47   3/4    F60+     96/97   F  
  197   127 Mary O'Connell      F    73 MERCHANTVILL NJ   55:15 17:47   4/4    F60+     97/97   F  

 

 
 

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K 
TOP 3 SCORE 

 
TOP MALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1   125 Huy Nguyen          17 MERCHANTVILL NJ   18:22  
    2   156 Jacob Smeltzer      20 MERCHANTVILL NJ   18:41  
    3    93 Nhat Le             16 MERCHANTVILL NJ   19:07  
    4   157 Mark Smeltzer       16 MERCHANTVILL NJ   19:09  
    5    78 Anthony Howard      15 MERCHANTVILL NJ   19:19  

 
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1   147 Megan Schweitzer    38 MERCHANTVILL NJ   21:02  
    2   208 Jenae Strader       41 BELMONT HILL PA   21:32  
    3    24 Anastasia Bowes     22 CHERRY HILL  NJ   22:19  
    4   218 Alice Cooper        23 PENNSAUK     NJ   22:57  
    5   162 Mira Stocker        14 MERCHANTVILL NJ   23:13  

 

 
 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
TEAM RESULTS 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

  1.   56:48 PENNSAUKENXC        (  18:56) 
============================== 

  1    18:22    125 Huy Nguyen          M 17  
  2    19:07     93 Nhat Le             M 16  
  3    19:19     78 Anthony Howard      M 15  
  4 (  20:49)   169 Jordan Thach        M 15  

 
  2. 1:23:14 CLIP JOINT          (  27:45) 

============================== 
  1    26:29    151 Stephanie Segrest   F 41  
  2    28:05     10 Michelle Andre      F 42  
  3    28:40    150 Albert Segrest      M 41  
  4 (  55:13)    11 Evelyn Andre        F 62  

 
  3. 1:26:26 856                 (  28:49) 

============================== 
  1    27:03    155 Tammy Sherlock      F 41  
  2    27:03    154 Tara Sharp          F 41  
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  3    32:20    138 Meghan Quinn        F 39  
  4 (  32:21)    35 Jaime Byrne         F 38  

 
  4. 1:26:27 CADORETTE           (  28:49) 

============================== 
  1    25:39     38 Tracey Cadorette    F 45  
  2    28:30     37 John Cadorette      M 12  
  3    32:18     36 John Cadorette      M 45  

 
  5. 1:29:47 THE ANGRY BIRDS     (  29:56) 

============================== 
  1    25:33     74 Logan Hammell       M 11  
  2    29:31     73 Danielle Hammell    F 37  
  3    34:43     72 Mia Hammell         F  8  
  4 (  34:47)    54 Susan Dmochowski    F 59  

 
  6. 1:34:00 MACEY-MILLER        (  31:20) 

============================== 
  1    31:20    116 Joe Miller          M 24  
  2    31:20    117 Lenee Miller        F 54  
  3    31:20     99 Danielle MacEy      F 24  
  4 (  31:21)   100 Paul MacEy          M 56  

 
  7. 1:50:24 TEAM BROCCOLI       (  36:48) 

============================== 
  1    35:22     31 Brian Broccoli      M 48  
  2    36:18     28 Massimo Broccoli    M  9  
  3    38:44     27 Sophia Broccoli     F  6  
  4 (  38:44)    26 Stephanie Broccoli  F 43  

 

 
 

5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10  (3 WINNERS) 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    76 Miles Hassinger       7 MERCHANTVILL NJ   23:25  
    2   177 Tate Westervelt      10 MERCHANTVILL NJ   26:14  
    3   211 Deelan Walsh         08 MERCHANT     NJ   28:19  
    4   210 Daniel Walsh         10 MERCHANT     NJ   28:27  
    5   222 Eamonn Walsh         08 CINNAMINSON  NJ   29:03  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     1 Vivian Ache           5 NEWTOWN      CT   32:06  
    2    97 Abigail Lovelidge    10 MERCHANTVILL NJ   32:14  
    3   192 Keira Wackes         08 MERCHANT     NJ   32:53  
    4   217 Maggie Frombach      09 PENNSAUK     NJ   33:04  
    5    50 Madison Croge         7 CHERRY HILL  NJ   34:11  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 15  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    78 Anthony Howard       15 MERCHANTVILL NJ   19:19  
    2   169 Jordan Thach         15 MERCHANTVILL NJ   20:49  
    3    89 Andy Lam             14 MERCHANTVILL NJ   22:27  
    4    95 Will Lovelidge       12 MERCHANTVILL NJ   22:59  
    5    74 Logan Hammell        11 RIVERTON     NJ   25:33  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 15  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   162 Mira Stocker         14 MERCHANTVILL NJ   23:13  
    2   178 Bryce Westervelt     11 MERCHANTVILL NJ   28:00  
    3   197 Kelly Conroy         14 MERCHANT     NJ   32:21  
    4   216 Kayla Fillman        11 PENNSAUK     NJ   41:47  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 
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   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   157 Mark Smeltzer        16 MERCHANTVILL NJ   19:09  
    2   126 Lenny Nguyen         17 MERCHANTVILL NJ   21:05  
    3    94 Thomas Lim           16 MERCHANTVILL NJ   29:57  
    4   168 James Thach          17 MERCHANTVILL NJ   34:01  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   109 Sara Brynn McAuley   17 MERCHANTVILL NJ   26:43  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   171 Joshua Treusch       27 MERCHANTVILL NJ   22:17  
    2   219 Nick Marchione       22 BLUE ANCHOR  NJ   25:55  
    3   239 John Murphy          21 MERCHANTVILL NJ   27:47  
    4   116 Joe Miller           24 MOUNT HOLLY  NJ   31:20  
    5    66 Eric Goonan          26 MERCHANTVILL NJ   31:23  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   218 Alice Cooper         23 PENNSAUK     NJ   22:57  
    2   195 Kylie Rivera         29 PENNSAUKEN   NJ   23:54  
    3   186 Sara Ziegler         26 MERCHANTVILL NJ   25:10  
    4   102 Caitlyn Manning      26 HADDONFIELD  NJ   25:48  
    5    63 Heather Francis      20 BURLINGTON   NJ   27:58  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   202 Nathan Huddell       33 PHILA        PA   21:29  
    2    85 Mike Kelly           31 AUDUBON      NJ   22:05  
    3   152 Eric Shadle          36 MERCHANTVILL NJ   23:55  
    4    18 Chris Baldwin        39 CHARLESTOWN  MA   24:01  
    5   228 Jeff Bealer          37 PALMYRA      NJ   25:14  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    80 Bridgette Jenkins    32 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   23:33  
    2   112 Miriam Meister       36 MERCHANTVILL NJ   23:39  
    3   225 Pam Kosick           37 PHILA        PA   24:00  
    4   201 Emily Huddell        37 HADDON TWP   NJ   24:34  
    5   204 Lizzie Desantis      31 WANAQUE      NJ   24:36  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    77 Jamie Hershberger    46 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   20:07  
    2   132 Anthony Perno        42 MERCHANTVILL NJ   22:23  
    3   161 Bob Stocker          44 MERCHANTVILL NJ   23:13  
    4   140 Patrick Rodio        46 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   24:16  
    5    22 Christopher Blessin  46 MORRISVILLE  PA   26:12  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    68 Natalie Guertler     40 MERCHANTVILL NJ   24:03  
    2   203 Ericka Moore         43 CINNAMINNSO  NJ   24:30  
    3   205 Kim Jantz            47 DELANCO      NJ   24:34  
    4   182 Emily Wood           42 MERCHANTVILL NJ   25:19  
    5    38 Tracey Cadorette     45 MERCHANTVILL NJ   25:39  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        
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===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   170 Ken Travis           59 MERCHANTVILL NJ   20:25  
    2   118 Trever Miller        51 HADDONFIELD  NJ   21:33  
    3   234 Joey Murtin          57 MERCHANT     NJ   21:38  
    4    56 Craig Dombrosky      59 BERLIN       NJ   22:09  
    5   230 Patrick McFadden     59 PENNSAUK     NJ   28:06  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    83 Lisa Jordan          52 HADDONFIELD  NJ   29:53  
    2   105 Cathy Mason          56 CHERRY HILL  NJ   30:06  
    3   117 Lenee Miller         54 MARLTON      NJ   31:20  
    4    12 Leslie Arena         53 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   31:48  
    5    54 Susan Dmochowski     59 RIVERSIDE    NJ   34:47  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    70 George Gusrang       65 RIVERSIDE    NJ   22:34  
    2   184 Thomas Wood          70 MERCHANTVILL NJ   28:42  
    3   107 Mark McAndrew        64 MOUNT EPHRAI NJ   30:04  
    4   194 Steve Pinsky         61 WESTMONT     NJ   30:41  
    5   128 Norman Ostroff       72 CHERRY HILL  NJ   39:33  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   164 Dannette Strader     72 MERCHANTVILL NJ   36:13  
    2   137 Michele Ponente      63 PHILADELPHIA PA   39:33  
    3    11 Evelyn Andre         62 PENNSAUKEN   NJ   55:13  
    4   127 Mary O'Connell       73 MERCHANTVILL NJ   55:15  


